

City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #:	CON	N 17-40	Version:	1	Name:	Maricopa Family Advocacy Cente	er Lease	
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/9/2	2017			In control:	City Council Regular Meeting		
On agenda:	9/5/2	2017			Final action:	9/5/2017		
Title:	Agre purp amo	The Mayor and City Council shall consider and possibly take action on approving a five year Lease Agreement with Dawn Theroux for the property located at 18860 N. John Wayne Parkway for the purpose of establishing the Maricopa Family Advocacy Center. This lease agreement will be in an amount not to exceed \$198,000. The first year of the lease will be paid for through the grants fund, police administration, rent -land/buildings (22022121-54441-17217) Discussion and Action.						
Sponsors:	Steven Stahl, Mary Witkofski							
Indexes:	Safe and Livable Community							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Contract							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	
9/5/2017	1	City Cou	incil Regula	r Mee	eting Ap	proved	Pass	